Heath Barrowcliff (f(i)r'vi)u|t‘ir‘1§)) Ltd

List of Workshops & Training Courses

2024-Present

2022-Present

2018-2024

2018-2024

2021-2023

2021-2023

2016-2023

2022

2020

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2015

2013

2012

2011

2011

Good Documentation Practice [for Clinical Research]

Real World Evidence Study Master File Essentials

Archiving and Digital Preservation Masterclass (now

incorporated into GDocP course above)

Trial Master File Implementation and Management
GxP Archives and the GXP Archivist

Trial Master Files Essentials

Managing Electronic Records in Life Sciences

Best Practices for the Effective Management of
Electronic Records

Digital Archiving Strategies for GxP Compliance

Archiving GXP Records

Data Integrity: Expectations, Challenges and Best
Practice for GLP Compliance

Data Integrity Masterclass

TMF Inspection Readiness

Clinical Quality & TMF Operations

Change Management for Records Managers

Preparing GxP Materials to Ensure their Long-Term
Preservation

Processes Involved in Electronic Records Electronic
Archiving

An Introduction to Records Management

ISO-15489: Retention Analysis & Implementation

Heath Barrowcliff Consulting -Workshops & Training v 2025-09-05

www.heath-barrowcliff-consulting.co.uk

NHS R&D Forum
Training Course

RWR-Regs (Online)

NHS R&D Forum
Training Course

ICR Training Course
HSRAA Training
HSRAA Training
HSRAA Training

HSRAA Workshop

|IQPC GCP Workshop

IQPC GLP Workshop

IQPC Informatics
Workshop

HSRAA Workshop

HSRAA Workshop
Marcus Evans
Workshop
HSRAA Workshop
HSRAA Workshop

HSRAA Workshop

HSRAA Workshop

HSRAA Workshop

Author | Trainer

Author | Trainer

Author | Trainer

Author | Trainer
Author | Trainer
Author | Trainer
Author | Trainer

Co-Author |
Co-Presenter

Co-Author |
Co-Presenter

Co-Author |
Co-Presenter

Author | Presenter

Author | Presenter

Co-Author |
Co-Presenter

Author | Presenter

Co-Author |
Co-Presenter

Co-Author |
Co-Presenter

Author | Presenter

Author | Presenter

Co-Author |
Co-Presenter


http://www.heath-barrowcliff-consulting.co.uk/
https://rdforum.nhs.uk/course-detail/?id=167964
https://rwr-regs.com/nis-essentials-study-master-file/
https://arkivum.com/ebook-how-to-prepare-your-data-for-a-clinical-trial-site-inspection/?_gl=1*1npy1pb*_up*MQ..*_ga*ODcyNjQ1MjQ4LjE3MTgyODY0MTY.*_ga_CDTFMH4E58*MTcxODI4NjQxNS4xLjEuMTcxODI4NjQyMS4wLjAuMA..

