

## List of Workshops & Training Courses

2024-Present	Good Documentation Practice [for Clinical Research]	NHS R&D Forum Training Course	Author   Trainer
2022-Present	Real World Evidence Study Master File Essentials	RWR-Regs (Online)	Author   Trainer
2018-2024	Archiving and Digital Preservation Masterclass (now incorporated into GDocP course above)	NHS R&D Forum Training Course	Author   Trainer
2018-2024	Trial Master File Implementation and Management	ICR Training Course	Author   Trainer
2021-2023	GxP Archives and the GXP Archivist	HSRAA Training	Author   Trainer
2021-2023	Trial Master Files Essentials	HSRAA Training	Author   Trainer
2016-2023	Managing Electronic Records in Life Sciences	HSRAA Training	Author   Trainer
2022	Best Practices for the Effective Management of Electronic Records	HSRAA Workshop	Co-Author   Co-Presenter
2020	Digital Archiving Strategies for GxP Compliance	IQPC GCP Workshop	Co-Author   Co-Presenter
2019	Archiving GXP Records	IQPC GLP Workshop	Co-Author   Co-Presenter
2019	Data Integrity: Expectations, Challenges and Best Practice for GLP Compliance	IQPC Informatics Workshop	Author   Presenter
2019	Data Integrity Masterclass	HSRAA Workshop	Author   Presenter
2018	TMF Inspection Readiness	HSRAA Workshop	Co-Author   Co-Presenter
2018	Clinical Quality & TMF Operations	Marcus Evans Workshop	Author   Presenter
2015	Change Management for Records Managers	HSRAA Workshop	Co-Author   Co-Presenter
2013	Preparing GxP Materials to Ensure their Long-Term Preservation	HSRAA Workshop	Co-Author   Co-Presenter
2012	Processes Involved in Electronic Records Electronic Archiving	HSRAA Workshop	Author   Presenter
2011	An Introduction to Records Management	HSRAA Workshop	Author   Presenter
2011	ISO-15489: Retention Analysis & Implementation	HSRAA Workshop	Co-Author   Co-Presenter